Topography Contours
Boundary Lines Are Approximate
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Source:
Interval(ft):
Min:

Max:
Range:
Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 3 meter dem
3.0

822.8

954.3

131.5

890.2

37.04 ft

6-71N-16W
Monroe County

6/19/2024 lowa

Boundary Center: 40° 58' 22.93, -92° 45' 3.83




